CARVER

2137
1498
1402
2383
106
1280
1706
1713
1715
334
404
406
410
2239
164
167
1222
1609
136
106
1830
2375
1904
1596
1671
1756
902
803
165A
410
1216
1641
917
410
434
515
1506
806
1013
783
901
907
4100
4348
405

Applewood St
Arcada Cir
Baker St

Barnes Crossing Rd
Bentgrass Cir
Berry St

Briar Ridge Rd
Briar Ridge Rd
Briar Ridge Rd
Brown St
Burress Cir
Burress Cir
Burress Cir
Camelot Cir
County Road 653C
County Road 653C
County Road 681
County Road 885
Creekwood Cir

E Point Dr

Elvis Presley Dr
Foxmoor Ln

Furr St

Hamm St

Hamm St

Hamm St

High St

Hill N Dale Dr
Jean Cir

Lake St
Lakeshire Dr
Lockridge St
Lynn Cir
Magazine St
Malone Blvd
Maple St

Martin Hill Dr
Martin St

Martin St
McNeece St
Mercer St
Mercer St

N Gloster St

N Gloster St

N Park St

Tupelo Public School District

BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

79
54
100
99
79
54
49
49
49
49
47
47
47
100
79
79
79
99
99
79
54
79
79
54
54
54
49
49
99
49
79
47
79
98
98
98
100
49
49
100
49
49
99
99
98

LAKESHIRE DR@FURR ST

RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR

WILSON ST@BAKER ST

DIXIE CREEK RD@BARNES CROSSING RD
NORTH RIDGE DR@TURTLE POINT

1257 Berry Street

1204/1108 Wilson Street

1204/1108 Wilson Street

1204/1108 Wilson Street

MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST

1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street
1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street
1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street
MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR

163 COUNTY ROAD 653

163 COUNTY ROAD 653

NORTH RIDGE DR @ E POINT DR
COUNTY ROAD 885

CREEKWOOD CIR

NORTH RIDGE DR @ E POINT DR

1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR

LAKESHIRE DR @ PARC MONCEAU DR E
ALLYSON DR@FURR ST

NORTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@HAMM ST
1785 Hamm Street

ELVIS PRESLEY DR@EMILY ST

WILSON ST@S CANAL ST

904 PRIVET COVE

JEAN CIR

LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR

LAKESHIRE DR@FURR ST

1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street
LYNN CIR @ VALLEY RD

S GREEN ST@MAGAZINE ST

538 CHESTNUT STREET

ELM ST@MAPLE ST

MARTIN HILL DR@REBECCA ST

MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST

LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR

MCNEECE ST

WILSON ST@S CANAL ST

WILSON ST@S CANAL ST

4100 North Gloster Street

3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST
ALLEN ST@N PARK ST



408
280
699
104
112
1393
1620
2304
3039
1312
167
2126
225
324
327
1309
1008
210
340
159
1500
1518
1586
1606
1690
1715
1958
890
2434
2540
805
107
552
212
611
99
134
1009
1306

N Park St

N Ridge Dr

Nation Hills Dr
Northgate Cir
Northgate Cir
Oakview Dr
Oakview Dr
Oakview Dr

Old Towne Rd
Pinecrest Dr

Poplar Springs Dr
Rachel St

Rankin Blvd

Rankin Blvd

Rankin Blvd

Red Oak Rd
Richard St

S Canal St

S Canal St

S Feemster Lake Rd
S Feemster Lake Rd
S Feemster Lake Rd
S Feemster Lake Rd
S Feemster Lake Rd
S Feemster Lake Rd
S Veterans Memorial Blvd
S Veterans Memorial Blvd
Scott St

Shelton Dr

Shelton Dr
Sunnyside Dr

Turtle Pt

W Jefferson St

W Main St

W Main St

W Pauline St
Wayside St

Wilson St

Wilson St

08
79
79
79
79
54
54
54
79
79
99
54
08
08
08
100
49
49
49
100
49
49
49
49
49
100
100
49
100
100
79
79
08
08
98
49
49
49
100

ALLEN ST@N PARK ST

NORTH RIDGE DR@TURTLE POINT

N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR
NORTH RIDGE DR @ E POINT DR

NORTH RIDGE DR @ E POINT DR

ELVIS PRESLEY DR@OAKVIEW DR

ELVIS PRESLEY DR@OAKVIEW DR
OAKVIEW DR

3199 OLD TOWNE CIR

HILLCREST DR@PINECREST DR

SETH AV@POPLAR SPRINGS DRIVE
RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR

RANKIN BLVD@WEST JEFFERSON ST
1205 BLAIR ST.

1205 BLAIR ST.

SOUTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@RED OAK RD
800 SOUTH CANAL STREET

S CANAL ST@DUNCAN ST

MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST

S FEEMSTER LAKE RD

BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD
BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD
BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD
BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD
BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD
SOUTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@HADLEY ST
SOUTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@RED OAK RD
1445 Boone Street

TULIP RD@SHELTON DR

TULIP RD@SHELTON DR

LAKESHIRE DR @ SUNNYSIDE DR
NORTH RIDGE DR@TURTLE POINT

N MADISON ST@WEST JEFFERSON ST
212 W Main St

611 West Main Street

904 PRIVET COVE

E MAIN ST@WAYSIDE ST

WILSON ST@S CANAL ST

WILSON ST@BAKER ST



6:52 AM
6:58 AM
6:49 AM
6:03 AM
6:35 AM
6:45 AM
7:04 AM
7:04 AM
7:04 AM
7:09 AM
7:03 AM
7:03 AM
7:03 AM
7:00 AM
6:39 AM
6:39 AM
6:36 AM
6:14 AM
6:01 AM
6:36 AM
6:52 AM
6:52 AM
6:51 AM
6:49 AM
6:56 AM
6:55 AM
7:07 AM
7:28 AM
6:09 AM
7:13 AM
6:52 AM
7:03 AM
7:26 AM
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
711 AM
717 AM
7:09 AM
713 AM
6:59 AM
7:07 AM
7:07 AM
5:48 AM
5:50 AM
6:54 AM



6:54 AM
6:35 AM
6:48 AM
6:36 AM
6:36 AM
6:51 AM
6:51 AM
7:05 AM
6:58 AM
7:27 AM
6:26 AM
6:58 AM
6:52 AM
6:51 AM
6:51 AM
6:38 AM
7:07 AM
7:10 AM
7:09 AM
6:56 AM
6:59 AM
6:59 AM
6:59 AM
6:59 AM
6:59 AM
6:38 AM
6:38 AM
7:05 AM
6:53 AM
6:53 AM
6:50 AM
6:35 AM
6:55 AM
7:21 AM
7:06 AM
7:28 AM
711 AM
7:07 AM
6:49 AM



